
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 (12pm)

Session Results Ring 2 Day 4 

Session 1

THU 14 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male (EM147kg) THOMAS DOMINIC MOV

LEE VERSHAUN IA BLUE RSC R1 2:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NE MYERS MATT SEA

PV

STX

CCA

NCA

CARVER JAMES

BOVELL BRENT

GARCIA EDDIE

MURRIETTA ANDREW

TATE KEN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Youth Male (YM139kg) NGUYEN MILES SC

JIMENEZ DUSTIN NGR BLUE RSC R2 2:47

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA GULF

MOV

SEA

CCA

OH

LEON ALEX

HOLDAWAY BRAD

EDWARDS DUANE

MURRIETTA ANDREW

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male (EM125kg) HERNANDEZ JOEL PNW

AGUILAR JOSE NCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES PV

STX

OH

SAT

NE

BOVELL BRENT

GARCIA EDDIE

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

BROWN JAMAAL

MYERS MATT

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male (EM139kg) MARES BENJAMIN GULF

RODRIGUEZ ISRAEL GULF BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT CCA

MOV

SEA

NCA

OH

MURRIETTA ANDREW

HOLDAWAY BRAD

EDWARDS DUANE

TATE KEN

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Male (EM125kg) MOSES ZAQUIN NJ

PERALES JEREMIAH CO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE SAT

MOV

GULF

PV

SEA

BROWN JAMAAL

HOLDAWAY BRAD

LEON ALEX

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CARVER JAMES

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male (EM147kg) SMITH BENJAMIN FL

MELGAR-TORRES JAVY UT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA SEA

NE

CCA

PV

NCA

EDWARDS DUANE

MYERS MATT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

BOVELL BRENT

TATE KEN

28:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male (EM139kg) LUGO JULIAN DAVID IL

ROUSER KENTRELL MI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX SAT

SEA

MOV

STX

PV

BROWN JAMAAL

CARVER JAMES

HOLDAWAY BRAD

GARCIA EDDIE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

28:29

28:29

26:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Youth Male (YM139kg) CORTEZ ISAIAH GULF

GARCIA LORENZO CO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE CCA

OH

NCA

NE

PV

MURRIETTA ANDREW

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

TATE KEN

MYERS MATT

BOVELL BRENT

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male (EM132kg) ABASABA BONAYA FL

CEJA-NAVARRO BRAULIO NCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL SEA

STX

MOV

PV

GULF

CARVER JAMES

GARCIA EDDIE

HOLDAWAY BRAD

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LEON ALEX

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male (EM132kg) GARDUWARD JEROSON MN

VALENCIA ERIC OK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN NE

PV

OH

CCA

SEA

MYERS MATT

BOVELL BRENT

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

MURRIETTA ANDREW

EDWARDS DUANE

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male (EM119kg) SIMMONS AARON GA

MARTIN MARIANO CO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX MOV

SEA

PV

SAT

STX

HOLDAWAY BRAD

CARVER JAMES

WASHINGTON LATASHA

BROWN JAMAAL

GARCIA EDDIE

26:29

27:28

26:29

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male (EM165kg) RANKINS LORENZO MAT

ZAMMIT ANDREW OH BLUE RSC R2 1:47

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT CCA

NE

PV

NCA

SEA

MURRIETTA ANDREW

MYERS MATT

WASHINGTON LATASHA

TATE KEN

EDWARDS DUANE

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male (EM119kg) THAW MOO MN

DAVIDSON KENARIO CO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE OH

PV

SAT

MOV

SEA

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

WASHINGTON LATASHA

BROWN JAMAAL

HOLDAWAY BRAD

CARVER JAMES

28:29

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


