

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 (12pm)



Session Results Ring 2 Day 4

Session 1

THU 14 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	า
1	1	Elite Male (EM147kg)		RED BLUE	THOMAS DOMINIC LEE VERSHAUN		MOV IA	BLUE	RSC	R1 2:03	
			Referee:	NE	MYERS MATT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV STX CCA	CARVER JAMES BOVELL BRENT GARCIA EDDIE MURRIETTA ANDRE TATE KEN	EW	- - - -	- - -
2	2	Youth Male (YM139kg)	١	RED	NGUYEN MILES		SC				
۷	۷	Touth Male (TMT59Kg)	BLUE	JIMENEZ DUSTIN		NGR	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:47	
			Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SEA CCA	LEON ALEX HOLDAWAY BRAD EDWARDS DUANE MURRIETTA ANDRE CROCKETT SHARI-		9: 9: 8:	:10 :10 :10 :10 :10
3	3	Elite Male (EM125kg)		RED BLUE	HERNANDEZ JOEL AGUILAR JOSE		PNW NCA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SEA	CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX OH SAT	BOVELL BRENT GARCIA EDDIE CROCKETT SHARI- BROWN JAMAAL MYERS MATT	SHA	30: 30: 30:	:28 :27 :27 :27 :27
4	4	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED	MARES BENJAMIN		GULF				
		(3,		BLUE	RODRIGUEZ ISRAEL		GULF	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PV	BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SEA NCA	MURRIETTA ANDRE HOLDAWAY BRAD EDWARDS DUANE TATE KEN CROCKETT SHARI-		28: 27:	:28
5	5	Elite Male (EM125kg)		RED	MOSES ZAQUIN		NJ	RED	WP	5:0	
J	J	Little Male (LM125kg)		BLUE	PERALES JEREMIAH		CO	1125	•••	0.0	
			Referee:	STX	GARCIA EDDIE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV GULF PV	BROWN JAMAAL HOLDAWAY BRAD LEON ALEX WASHINGTON LATA CARVER JAMES	ASHA	30: 30: 30: 30: 30:	:27 :27 :27
6	6	Elite Male (EM147kg)		RED BLUE	SMITH BENJAMIN MELGAR-TORRES JAVY		FL UT	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	OH	CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NE CCA PV	EDWARDS DUANE MYERS MATT MURRIETTA ANDRE BOVELL BRENT TATE KEN	EW	28: 30: 29: 30: 30:	:27 :28 :27
7	7	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED BLUE	LUGO JULIAN DAVID ROUSER KENTRELL		IL MI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MOV STX	BROWN JAMAAL CARVER JAMES HOLDAWAY BRAD GARCIA EDDIE WASHINGTON LATA	ASHA	28: 28: 26: 29: 28:	:29 :30 :28
8	8	Youth Male (YM139kg)	RED	CORTEZ ISAIAH		GULF				
		. 3		BLUE	GARCIA LORENZO		CO	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	OH NCA	MURRIETTA ANDRE CROCKETT SHARI- TATE KEN MYERS MATT		28:	:28



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 (12pm)



Session Results Ring 2 Day 4

Session 1

THU 14 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED	ABASABA BONAYA		FL	RED	WP	5:0
				BLUE	CEJA-NAVARRO BRAULIO		NCA			
			Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1:		CARVER JAMES		30:27
						Judge 2:		GARCIA EDDIE		30:27
						Judge 3:		HOLDAWAY BRA		30:26
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		WASHINGTON LA LEON ALEX	ПАЗНА	29:27 30:27
40	40	File Mala (FM400las)		DED	CARRIIWARR IEROCONI		N 4N 1			
10	10	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED	GARDUWARD JEROSON		MN	D	WD	
				BLUE	VALENCIA ERIC		OK	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	NCA	TATE KEN	Judge 1:		MYERS MATT		28:29
						Judge 2:		BOVELL BRENT		27:30
						Judge 3:		CROCKETT SHAF	-	29:28
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		MURRIETTA AND EDWARDS DUAN		27:30 27:30
						Judge 3.	JLA	EDWANDS DOAN	L	27.50
11	11	Elite Male (EM119kg)		RED	SIMMONS AARON		GA			
				BLUE	MARTIN MARIANO		CO	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1:	MOV	HOLDAWAY BRA	D	26:29
						Judge 2:		CARVER JAMES		27:28
						Judge 3:		WASHINGTON LA	TASHA	26:29
						Judge 4:		BROWN JAMAAL		27:28
						Judge 5:	SIX	GARCIA EDDIE		27:28
12	12	Elite Male (EM165kg)		RED	RANKINS LORENZO		MAT			
				BLUE	ZAMMIT ANDREW		OH	BLUE	RSC	R2 1:47
			Referee:	PV	BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1:	CCA	MURRIETTA AND	REW	8:10
						Judge 2:		MYERS MATT		9:10
						Judge 3:		WASHINGTON LA	TASHA	9:10
						Judge 4:		TATE KEN	_	8:10
						Judge 5:	SEA	EDWARDS DUAN		8:10
13	13	Elite Male (EM119kg)		RED	THAW MOO		MN			
				BLUE	DAVIDSON KENARIO		CO	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	STX	GARCIA EDDIE	Judge 1:		CROCKETT SHAF		28:29
						Judge 2:		WASHINGTON LA	TASHA	27:30
						Judge 3:		BROWN JAMAAL		27:30
						Judge 4:		HOLDAWAY BRA	ט	25:30
						Judge 5:	SEA	CARVER JAMES		27:30

LEGEN	D				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points